
Address Cell Home Email

John Krebs - Chair 74 Elsie Lane., Grand Island, NY 14072 716-982-4378 krebs223@yahoo.com

Jim Olson - Vice Chair 9315 222st SE., Woodinville, WA 98077 206-948-3407 425-483-8548 jolson5859@frontier.com

Rich Luhrs - Vice Chair 802 North Main St., Granite Quarry, NC 28146 845-430-4500 704-239-3288 rvluhrs@aol.com

Rayner Blair - Vice Chair 46145 River Hill Rd., Lexington Park, MD, 20653 301-481-5982 301-862-5333 rblair@blairsjewelryandgifts.com

Debbie Joseph - Secretary 1 Hawthorne Court., Wheeling, WV 26003 304-650-0185 304-233-4738 dijospeh@comcast.net

Doug Brow - Chief Referee West Coast PO Box 128, Friday Harbor, WA 98250 206-390-7481 360-378-3868 browzer@centurytel.net

Jackie Meyer - Chief Referee East Coast 5009 E Manslick Rd, Louisville, KY 40219 502-727-7671 j.meyer99@hotmail.com

Rich Evans - Chief Inspector 4992 County Hwy 96, Carey, OH 43316 419-310-4473 419-693-9089 rich@pelican-point.com

John Krebs - Safety Rep 74 Elsie Lane., Grand Island, NY 14072 716-982-4378 krebs223@yahoo.com

Region 1 - Donnie McLean 445 N.Main St., Wolfeboro, NH 03894 603-998-3112 603-569-3112 donniemclean@metrocast.net

Region 3 - John Krebs 74 Elsie Lane., Grand Island, NY 14072 716-982-4378 krebs223@yahoo.com

Region 3 - Bob Moore 11 Meadowview Lane., Red Bank, NJ 07701 732-618-4320 732-747-1076 vintageraceboats@comcast.net

Region 3 - Rayner Blair 46145 River Hill Rd., Lexington Park, MD, 20653 301-481-5982 301-862-5333 rblair@blairsjewelryandgifts.com

Region 4 - Dan Joseph 1 Hawthorne Court., Wheeling, WV 26003 304-650-0907 304-233-4738 henrystenth@yahoo.com

Region 4 - Rich Luhrs 802 North Main St., Granite Quarry, NC 28146 845-430-4500 704-239-3288 rvluhrs@aol.com

Region 4 - Jeff Buckley 1101 Camp Creek Rd., Taylors, SC 29687 803-517-2591 skiffnbuck@aol.com

Region 5 - OPEN

Region 6 - Billy Noonan 226 S. Spring St. #1, Louisville, KY 40206 502-396-3120 willytapba@outlook.com

Region 6 - Richard Delsner 19934 Helen Ave., Harper Woods, MI 48225 586-354-7074 southpawy6@aol.com

Region 6 - Barry Pray 47002 Yarmouth Dr, Canton, MI 734-718-0043 btpray@comcast.com

Region 7 - Phil Mitchell 6698 Boyd Ave. Eden Prairie, MN 55346 612-817-0754 952-934-3670 phil.mitchell1@comcast.net

Region 8 - Jay Marshall 3148 Harrells Lane Dr., Baton Rouge,  LA  70816 225-953-0089 jablonsky70@live.com
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Region 9 - OPEN

Region 10 - David Williams 5917 S 196th St., Kent, WA 98032 206-764-9453 ddw@aol.com

Region 10 - Jill Glass jillglass@gmail.com

Region 10 - John Woodward 5302 NE 72nd St, Vancouver, WA 98661 360-635-1150 johnwoodward16@gmail.com

Region 10 - J. W. Myers 6443 NE 196th Street, Kenmore, WA 98028 206-271-6400 jdub47r@gmail.com

Canada - Harry Holst 57 Sauble Beach Rd., ON N0H 2G0 519-716-4464 519-422-1759 hholst@golden.net
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